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JERSEY GATORS

Meet  Eligibility  Report

2026 Scarlet IMX Superbowl  07-Feb-26 to 08-Feb-26 Yards

Name Events

Female 
# 35B# 33B# 29B# 27B# 23B # 25B# 21B# 15B # 17BDelilah baginski

12 200 Free 100 Back 100 Free 100 Fly 200 IM 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM

 2:23.93Y  1:15.05Y  1:02.16Y  1:10.97Y  2:41.58Y    36.32Y    27.81Y    32.94Y  1:15.47Y

# 43B# 41B# 39B# 13S# 11B# 7B # 9B# 5B# 1B # 3BTaryn Braine

15 50 Free 200 Back 400 IM 200 Free 100 Breast 200 Fly 1000 Free 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free

   27.52Y  2:31.35Y  5:08.98Y  2:07.58Y  1:20.97Y  2:29.45Y 11:48.74Y  1:09.56Y  2:27.57Y    59.53Y

# 49B# 47B# 45B

200 Breast 100 Fly 500 Free

 2:50.60Y  1:07.17Y  5:39.20Y

# 29A # 35A# 27A# 17A # 21ALilian Diebold

9 100 Back 100 Free 50 Back 50 Free 100 IM

 1:30.67Y  1:18.03Y    42.68Y    34.29Y  1:31.30Y

# 43B# 39B# 1B # 9BAva Dreyer

17 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 100 Free

   27.17Y  1:22.03Y  1:12.30Y    58.28Y

# 49A# 43A# 1A # 7ATeagan freeman

13 50 Free 200 Free 100 Free 500 Free

   29.01Y  2:17.42Y  1:03.80Y  6:14.73Y

# 45B# 41B # 43B# 39B# 1B # 9BAddison Freeman

17 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast

   27.58Y  1:13.75Y  1:11.75Y  2:29.48Y  1:01.74Y  2:46.79Y

# 47B# 1B # 9BKaitlyn Gallagher

16 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Fly

   28.15Y  1:21.91Y  1:11.28Y

# 29B # 35B# 27B# 17B # 21BJosie Keating

12 100 Back 100 Free 50 Back 50 Free 100 IM

 1:20.06Y  1:09.74Y    36.75Y    31.17Y  1:21.22Y

# 49B# 47B# 45B# 43B# 41B# 9B # 39B# 7B# 1B # 3BHope Kennedy

16 50 Free 200 Back 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast 100 Fly 500 Free

   25.59Y  2:27.71Y  2:05.55Y  1:09.95Y  1:03.67Y  2:19.33Y    55.87Y  2:38.22Y  1:02.89Y  5:44.95Y

# 47B# 45B# 43B# 41B# 39B# 7B # 9B# 5B# 1B # 3BMarleigh McDonald

17 50 Free 200 Back 400 IM 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast 100 Fly

   25.08Y  2:16.22Y  4:54.09Y  2:03.89Y  1:09.34Y  1:01.36Y  2:15.48Y    55.31Y  2:29.73Y  1:00.00Y

# 49B

500 Free

 5:45.97Y

# 35A# 33A# 27A # 29A# 25A# 17A # 21AAbigail Meier

10 100 Back 100 Free 200 IM 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM

 1:31.55Y  1:16.08Y  3:13.25Y    41.28Y    34.27Y    39.90Y  1:31.42Y

# 47B# 45B# 43B# 41B# 9B # 39B# 7B# 1B # 3BMadeline Minchak

16 50 Free 200 Back 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast 100 Fly

   26.24Y  2:13.15Y  1:59.71Y  1:15.70Y  1:01.04Y  2:18.02Y    55.41Y  2:46.05Y  1:04.83Y

*"S" denotes "Open/Senior" Event - i.e. # 47S
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JERSEY GATORS

Meet  Eligibility  Report

2026 Scarlet IMX Superbowl  07-Feb-26 to 08-Feb-26 Yards

Name Events

# 47BTheodora Mora

16 100 Fly

 1:10.39Y

# 47B# 45B# 39B # 41B# 9B# 1B # 3BSasha Paulyson

17 50 Free 200 Back 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 200 Breast 100 Fly

   28.55Y  2:25.86Y  1:18.67Y  1:07.47Y  2:31.06Y  2:47.07Y  1:09.75Y

# 43B # 47B# 39B# 1B # 7BAbigail Pietrzak

16 50 Free 200 Free 100 Back 100 Free 100 Fly

   26.96Y  2:09.88Y  1:11.17Y    58.87Y  1:06.43Y

# 43Bkristen Shave

17 100 Free

 1:02.00Y

# 47AMacy Valdivia

14 100 Fly

 1:14.53Y

# 47B# 41B # 43B# 39B# 1B # 9BKyla Yzabella Virata

16 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly

   25.35Y  1:20.60Y  1:04.81Y  2:30.64Y    55.98Y  1:03.58Y

*"S" denotes "Open/Senior" Event - i.e. # 47S
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JERSEY GATORS

Meet  Eligibility  Report

2026 Scarlet IMX Superbowl  07-Feb-26 to 08-Feb-26 Yards

Name Events

Male 
# 2A # 44AJackson Alvarez

13 50 Free 100 Free

   26.95Y  1:00.31Y

# 48B# 2B # 44BDavid Aulson

16 50 Free 100 Free 100 Fly

   25.54Y    55.93Y  1:00.63Y

# 48A# 44A# 40A # 42A# 10A# 2A # 8AMason Colineri

14 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly

   25.18Y  2:02.93Y  1:19.40Y  1:03.75Y  2:19.63Y    54.08Y  1:03.17Y

# 36A# 34A# 30A# 26A # 28A# 22A# 18A # 20AAnthony Fernandez

9 100 Back 50 Breast 100 Free 200 IM 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM

 1:28.88Y    45.85Y  1:14.38Y  3:04.76Y    38.39Y    32.53Y    34.29Y  1:25.51Y

# 2A # 44ACody Flechas

14 50 Free 100 Free

   28.38Y  1:00.41Y

# 44A # 46A# 42A# 2A # 8ABenjamin Jenkins

14 50 Free 200 Free 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast

   27.91Y  2:17.10Y  2:34.83Y  1:03.15Y  2:53.23Y

# 36B# 34B# 18B # 30BOwen Kachersky

12 100 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM

 1:17.61Y    32.10Y    33.93Y  1:18.81Y

# 44B # 48B# 40B# 2B # 10BDaniel Koprowski

18 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 100 Free 100 Fly

   23.86Y  1:13.70Y  1:02.93Y    53.29Y  1:04.55Y

# 44B# 42B# 40B# 14S# 12B# 8B # 10B# 6B# 2B # 4BDominick Lotito

18 50 Free 200 Back 400 IM 200 Free 100 Breast 200 Fly 1000 Free 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free

   24.39Y  2:08.22Y  4:49.83Y  1:57.60Y  1:07.49Y  2:24.09Y 11:36.11Y    55.50Y  2:12.36Y    53.39Y

# 50B# 48B# 46B

200 Breast 100 Fly 500 Free

 2:26.88Y  1:00.55Y  5:27.37Y

# 48A# 44A# 40A # 42A# 10A# 2A # 8AAvery McSam

14 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly

   24.41Y  2:06.63Y  1:10.22Y  1:07.84Y  2:19.29Y    55.06Y  1:08.75Y

# 38# 36B# 34B# 30B# 28B# 24B # 26B# 22B# 16B # 18BPatrick Meier

12 200 Free 100 Back 100 Free 100 Fly 200 IM 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM 500 Free

 2:15.47Y  1:17.35Y  1:01.37Y  1:13.32Y  2:43.90Y    35.59Y    28.84Y    31.75Y  1:18.57Y  5:57.56Y

# 2B # 10BAnestis Melachrinos

15 50 Free 100 Breast

   26.21Y  1:14.34Y

# 44A# 2A # 42ADemetri Melachrinos

14 50 Free 200 IM 100 Free

   26.33Y  2:31.17Y    56.76Y

*"S" denotes "Open/Senior" Event - i.e. # 47S
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JERSEY GATORS
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2026 Scarlet IMX Superbowl  07-Feb-26 to 08-Feb-26 Yards

Name Events

# 50B# 48B# 46B# 44B# 40B # 42B# 10B# 2B # 8BArnas Mikulenas

17 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast 100 Fly 500 Free

   23.76Y  1:51.82Y    59.95Y  1:06.10Y  2:04.79Y    51.29Y  2:12.28Y    58.08Y  5:23.18Y

# 44B# 40B# 2B # 10BLiam Mulkeen

18 50 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 100 Free

   23.75Y  1:12.15Y  1:05.31Y    56.18Y

# 48A# 42A # 44A# 40A# 8A # 10AMaximilian Sa

14 200 Free 100 Breast 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly

 2:06.69Y  1:13.87Y  1:05.43Y  2:24.89Y    55.14Y  1:01.63Y

# 48A# 42A # 44A# 10A# 2A # 8AFeliks Salek

13 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly

   25.37Y  2:01.51Y  1:11.56Y  2:23.36Y    56.04Y  1:08.48Y

# 30A # 34A# 28A# 18A # 22AAkshath Singh

10 100 Back 100 Free 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly

 1:30.16Y  1:19.58Y    40.94Y    34.60Y    41.30Y

# 28A # 30AYash Singh

9 50 Back 50 Free

   43.29Y    35.99Y

# 2A # 44AChristopher Skutnik

13 50 Free 100 Free

   27.46Y  1:00.86Y

# 2BRyan Smith

16 50 Free

   25.62Y

# 48B# 46B# 44B# 42B# 40B# 10B # 12B# 8B# 2B # 4BLiam Soyka

17 50 Free 200 Back 200 Free 100 Breast 200 Fly 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast 100 Fly

   21.69Y  2:09.20Y  1:51.04Y  1:00.64Y  2:07.52Y    55.55Y  2:00.94Y    48.63Y  2:17.30Y    53.49Y

# 50A# 48A# 44A# 42A# 14S # 40A# 10A# 2A # 8AOwen Soyka

14 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 1000 Free 100 Back 200 IM 100 Free 100 Fly 500 Free

   25.93Y  2:00.61Y  1:14.48Y 11:21.19Y  1:07.47Y  2:20.38Y    56.31Y  1:04.02Y  5:25.74Y

# 46B# 42B # 44B# 10B# 2B # 8BArjun Sudhakar

16 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast

   24.31Y  2:01.31Y  1:06.55Y  2:21.87Y    52.18Y  2:31.94Y

# 46A# 42A # 44A# 10A# 2A # 8ADavid Szulimowski

13 50 Free 200 Free 100 Breast 200 IM 100 Free 200 Breast

   26.51Y  2:07.58Y  1:09.59Y  2:27.12Y    58.62Y  2:42.57Y

# 36A# 30A # 34A# 28A# 20A # 22AAustin Tolhurst

10 50 Breast 100 Free 50 Back 50 Free 50 Fly 100 IM

   46.81Y  1:16.18Y    39.38Y    34.80Y    40.82Y  1:30.96Y

# 48BThomas Villarreal

15 100 Fly

 1:03.16Y

*"S" denotes "Open/Senior" Event - i.e. # 47S


